
 
 

2026 FORECAST OF EVENTS 
  

JANUARY 2026  
 Sun 18TH Jan 2026   Adult Day Camp 
  
 FEBRUARY 2026 
 Sun 15TH Feb 2026   ACE Arena Eventing Qualifier 
 Tues 17th Feb 2026   PC & Unaffiliated SJ – Mini Bicton Qualifier  
 Thurs 19th Feb 2026  Pony Club Centre Plus Day Camp 
 Fri 20th Feb 2026   Members SJ Comp 
 

 MARCH 2026 
 Sun 1st March 2026  Unaffiliated SJ Comp 
 

 APRIL 2026 
 Thurs 2nd April 2026  Pony Club Centre Plus Day Camp 
 Sun 19th April 2026   Adult Day Camp 
 

 MAY 2026 
 Sat 2nd – Sun 3rd May  BE 
 Mon 4th May   XC & SJ open for schooling 
 Tues 26th May   PC & Unaffiliated SJ – Mini Bicton Qualifier  
 Weds 27th May   Member only SJ Comp 
 Thurs 28th May   Pony Club Centre Plus Day Camp 
 

 JUNE 2026  
 Frid 5th – Sun 7th June  Adult Camp 
 Sun 21st June   PC Area Qualifier and Unaffiliated Eventing 
 

 JULY 2026 
 Mon 3rd – Wed 5th July  Eventers Camp 
 Sun 9th – Tues 11th July  Pony Club Centre Plus Camp 
 Sun 16th – Tues 18th July  Pony Club Centre Camp 


